
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

After 72 Arrows

NASIONAL U15 PUTRI
Pos. Athlete Class Country 30m-1 30m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 5- 025C LINGGA RIKANANG MUJAROT NU15W FKAK Fast Kahuripan Archery Kediri 321/ 1 329/ 1 650 19 9

2 5- 017C CALISTA AZALIA ZHAFIRATUL FAIZ NU15W KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 313/ 2 300/ 4 613 16 7

3 5- 014C REIHANA SALMA AZIZAH NU15W KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 293/10 319/ 2 612 10 6

4 5- 013C NIRWASITHA ALZEENA MUHIDIN NU15W KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 300/ 4 307/ 3 607 18 8

5 5- 018A QUEEN NADINE AYLA AZZURA NU15W FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 298/ 6 300/ 5 598 11 2

6 5- 021C TRISHA ALEEYAH TIVANY NU15W MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 298/ 5 296/ 6 594 18 5

7 5- 024B ALEEYA RACHMA NU15W BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 300/ 3 293/ 9 593 14 7

8 5- 016C AQILA MAULIDA THAMRINOVICH NU15W KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 298/ 7 290/11 588 10 3

9 5- 015C ZULFA FAIDA AZMI NU15W KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 291/11 296/ 7 587 10 3

10 5- 021A SITI ILLUVIA SEKAR JEMPINA NU15W LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 297/ 8 287/12 584 12 4

11 5- 016B KIARA SALSABILA KHAIRUNNISA NU15W FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 288/12 292/10 580 11 3

12 5- 022A FITRI AURORA QORBI NU15W LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 283/13 294/ 8 577 11 4

13 5- 020B HAFIDZA KIRANA AZ-ZAHWA NU15W KABTBN Perpani Tuban 294/ 9 271/18 565 8 3

14 5- 021B EDELWEISS AMERU JAVANICA NU15W KABTBN Perpani Tuban 282/14 278/14 560 12 2

15 5- 023A NAJMA ZAHIRA KENANDA NU15W SWA Satria Welirang Archery 261/19 287/13 548 9 5

16 5- 015B SYIFA’ RIZKY ZAKIYAH EL NAJAH NU15W FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 272/15 268/20 540 7 1

17 5- 020C TSABITA SALAMA HERDITA NU15W MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 262/18 273/16 535 6 3

18 5- 019C ABIRA SALMA HERDITA NU15W MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 267/16 262/24 529 6 3

19 5- 012C AHMALYKA AN NAYA SABILA NU15W KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 261/20 257/25 518 6 2

20 5- 025A DAMAI PUTRI SHOLIHA NU15W FRAC Fast Rajawali Archery Club 240/23 277/15 517 4 2

21 5- 017B AZZAHRA AULIA RAMADHANI NU15W NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 252/21 264/23 516 5 1

22 5- 026A NAYRA AFIKA DARMANTO NU15W LAC Lawang Archery Club 237/24 270/19 507 11 5

23 5- 024A ZAHRAA ANGELA NASY'WA NU15W MACK Maheswari Archery Club Kediri 264/17 229/30 493 6 2

24 5- 019A MEGA AYU FITRIANI NU15W FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 245/22 242/26 487 6 2

25 5- 020A AQILLA KIRANA PRAMIDITA NU15W LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 219/28 268/21 487 5 1

26 5- 024C AILA NAFIZA ELVIANA NU15W FMLG Fast Malang Archery Club 220/27 266/22 486 6 0

27 5- 012B ZAKIYYA NAILA AFADA NU15W FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 198/33 273/16 471 8 4

28 5- 017A SALWA FARIDATUL WIDAD NU15W FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 231/25 231/28 462 2 2

29 5- 025B SASMECHA SANDIESTY NU15W VIJAS Vijas Archery 226/26 230/29 456 3 0

30 5- 014B DINDA NAURA AQNAVIS SHAFINA NU15W FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 200/31 231/27 431 2 1

31 5- 019B SOFFY DEWI PUSPITASARI NU15W NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 219/28 190/33 409 2 1

32 5- 012A GODELIVA ELLENA PUTRI NORACERI NU15W PASER Paser Archery Club 192/34 210/31 402 5 0

33 5- 013B ADINDA NUUR HADIYYATIN N S NU15W FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 199/32 203/32 402 2 0

34 5- 018C RAYYA ALIYA SYAHDINA NU15W KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 218/30 174/36 392 2 1

35 5- 014A CAECILLIA FLEA FIDELYA NU15W PASER Paser Archery Club 166/36 180/35 346 3 2

36 5- 022C MIKHAYLA FAHRANI NU15W SPA Spensaba Archery 183/35 158/37 341 2 1

37 5- 022B NORMALA NADHIFA AKMAL NU15W KABTGK Perpani Trenggalek 117/40 185/34 302 1 0

38 5- 016A FAYOLA FILLIA MARITZA NU15W PASER Paser Archery Club 157/37 108/38 265 1 0

39 5- 013A BELLVANIA MYESHA ZEVANA NU15W PASER Paser Archery Club 144/39 108/38 252 0 0

40 5- 018B FATHIMAH ASMAUL ULYA NU15W NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 145/38 106/40 251 1 0

41 5- 023C BELVA NAOMI AGRASANDHIYA NU15W SPA Spensaba Archery  66/41  31/42 97 0 0

42 5- 015A DEANDRA AFIQAH RAHMAN NU15W PASER Paser Archery Club  35/42  49/41 84 0 0

43 5- 023B AJENG NAWAGUNA RAHMADHANI NU15W KABTGK Perpani Trenggalek  16/43   9/43 25 0 0
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